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Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Scores

Total H 37
Last 6 year H 16
Last 6 year H/total H 0.432
Total i10 48
Last 6 years i10 25
Last 6 years i10 / 0.521
Total i10

Total Citation 7,364

Last 6 years Citation 753

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.102
Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Biological Science *

In Purdue

University
(1,840)

#422
#993

#6806
#878

#3438
#1,221

#93
(353) *
#25
(71) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

States

(321,748)

#53,050
#121,694

#78,178
#102,323

#50,028
#160,342

#10,961
(55,441) *
#2,471
(13,349) *

Rankings

Jeffrey T Bolin
In North World
America (1,609,440)
(360,676)

#59,945
#137,222

#89,030
#115,996

#55,781
#179,521

#12,328
(61,562) *
#2,873
(14,992) *

Purdue University

#157,373
#421,776

#280,867
#370,012

#130,052
#533,011

#35,162
(258,536) *
#7,955
(59,774) *

Date

1 26.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/jeffrey-t-bolin/1447232
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